Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Chou - (903901) - Bromley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
31.38
32.27
32.68
32.70
32.82
32.88
34.31
35.04
35.19
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1712117
08/10/17
01/04/17
24/09/17
2511117
18/03/17
25/06/16
07/01/17
16/10/16
25/09/16
03/01/16
13/09/15
28/06/15
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13/09/14
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30/11/14
03/01/15
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02/02/14
23/06/13

4nimnci4n

Meet

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017
City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Bromley Club Championships 2017
Bromley Spring Dual Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley New Year Invitation Meet

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Bromley Club Championships

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Summer Sprints Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Bromley
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Littlehampton
Beckenham
Cranleigh
Lewisham
Lewisham
Beckenham
Guildford
Brighton
Cranleigh
Bracknell
Croydon
Bexleyheath
Horsham
South Croydon
Horsham

Hendon
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Club Swam Under
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Croydon Amph
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44.00
4458
46.48
47.44

58.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.38
32.82
32.27
32.70
32.68
32.88
35.04
35.19
35.72
34.31
36.59
38.05
36.76
37.24
39.40
39.01
38.52
39.00
38.12
37.76
37.84
38.84
40.37
40.51
40.08
42.05
46.48
44.38
44.58
47.44

58.59
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Date

17112117
2511117
08/10/17
24/09/17
01/04/17
18/03/17
07/01/117
16/10/16
25/09/16
25/06/16
03/01/16
18/10/15
13/09/15
28/06/15
03/01/15
30/11/14
13/09/14
05/07/14
28/06/14
22/06/14
22/06/14
08/06/14
11/05/14
02/02/14
01/12/13
23/06/13
22/06/13
19/05/13
14/04/13
05/10/12
15/04/12
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Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Surrey Age Group Development

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet

Meet

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Bromley Spring Dual Meet

Bromley New Year Invitation Meet

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Bromley Club Championships

Littlehampton Splash 2016

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Club Championships

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Barnet Copthall SC Summer Sprints Meet
Surrey Age Group Development

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
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Beckenham
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Bexleyheath
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Brighton
Bracknell
Guildford
Lewisham
Lewisham
Cranleigh
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Horsham
Horsham
Hendon
Guildford
South Croydon
Surrey
Croydon
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